OpenSeed Web - Task #210

Task # 207 (Open): Creates Form Elements Component

Creates button component
01/21/2019 11:12 AM - Suraj Manandhar

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Open

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

01/21/2019

0%
0.00 hour
1.30 hour

Description

04/16/2025

1/1
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